
Jimmy,

From: Valenta, Val
To: Earley, Jr., Jimmy E. <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>
CC: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net> 

Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net> 
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net> 
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net> 
Caldwell, John H <John.Caldwell@SCDMV.net>

Date: 5/31/2005 10:39:55 AM
Subject: Electronic Ticketing

Attachments: Island working to implement electronic ticket system 05-26-05.doc

Hilton Head Island says that it plans to begin using electronic ticketing in 60 to 90 days. This article mentions 
DPS, but it does not mention DMV. I hope they are coordinating with us.

Val
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